XIV INTERNATIONAL DANAS POZNIAKAS YOUTH BOXING TOURNAMENT
19th – 24th MARCH, 2019 VILNIUS, LITHUANIA


N U M E R I C A L   E N T R Y


COUNTRY:     
CONTACT PERSON:    
PHONE, E-MAIL:
NUMBER OF BOXERS:

	No.
	WEIGHT CAT.

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	


NUMBER OF OFFICIALS: 
NUMBER OF EXTRA PERSONS: 
DATE: 
DATE, SIGNATURE AND STAMP:  
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM UNTIL 16th FEBRUARY, 2019.

Mobile: +370 604 86 445, e-mail: r_palionyte@yahoo.com   

F I N A L       E N T R Y

COUNTRY:
COACH:    

REFEREE/JUDGE:      
BOXERS:

	No.
	WEIGHT CAT.
	NAME
	LAST NAME
	DATE OF BIRTH
	PASSPORT NUMBER
	PASSPORT VALID UNTIL

	1.
	49 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	52 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	56 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	60 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	64 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	69 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	75 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	81 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	91 kg
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	91+ kg
	
	
	
	
	


NAMES & FUNCTION OF EXTRA PERSONS:

ARRIVAL (date and time): 
DEPARTURE (date and time): 
PHONE, E-MAIL of person responsible:

DATE, SIGNATURE AND STAMP:  

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM UNTIL 1st MARCH, 2019.

Mobile: +370 604 86 445, e-mail: r_palionyte@yahoo.com     
